
3.3.2 Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers  published 

in national/ international conference proceedings per teacher during last five year 

Name 

of the 

teach

er 

Title of 

the 

book/cha

pters  

publishe

d 

Title of 

the 

paper 

Title 

of the 

procee

dings 

of the 

confer

ence 

Name 

of the 

confe

rence 

Nation

al / 

Interna

tional 

Calen

dar 

Year 

of 

public

ation 

ISBN 

numb

er of 

the 

proce

eding 

Affilia

ting 

Instit

ute at 

the 

time 

of 

public

ation 

Name of 

the 

publishe

r 

2022-

23 

         

Shallu 

Salaria 

Indian 

Constituti

on Origin 

and 

Growth 

Indian 

Constituti

on Origin 

and 

Growth 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2023 

ISBN 

978- 

93- 

90870

- 80- 6 

Shanti 

Devi 

arya 

Mahil

a 

Colleg

e 

Dinan

agar 

Akhand 

publishi

ng 

house, 

Delhi 

Dr. 

Anjna 

Malho

tra 

Indian 

Constitu

tion: 

Origin 

and 

Growth 

Local 

Govern

ment 

Instituti

on in 

India 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2023 

Edite

d 

978-

93-

9087

0-80-

6 

Shanti 

Devi 

arya 

Mahil

a 

Colleg

e 

Dinan

agar 

Akhand 

publishi

ng 

house, 

Delhi 

2021-

22 
         

Dr. 

Parve

en 

saini 

Green 

Chemical 

Analysis 

and 

Sample 

Prepratio

ns 

Functio

nally 

modifie

d ionic 

liquids 

as 

green 

solvent

s for 

extracti

on and 

remova

l of 

toxic 

NA NA 
Internat

ional 
2022 

ISBN 

978-

3-

030-

9653

3-04 

NA 

Springe

r 

publicat

ions 



metal 

ions 

from 

contam

inated 

water 

Dr. 

Parve

en 

saini 

Biodegra

dable 

Materials 

and their 

Applicati

ons 

Applic

ations 

of 

Biodeg

radable 

Polyme

rs and 

Plastics 

NA NA 
Internat

ional 
2022 

ISBN 

978-

1-

119-

9049

0-8 

NA 

Wiley-

Scriven

er, USA 

publicat

ions 

Dr. 

Deepa

k Jyoti 

Internet 

of 

Things: 

Enablin

g Things 

Smarter Referen

ce book 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2022 

ISB

N 

978-

93-

9087

0-

47-9 

NA 

Akhand 

publishi

ng 

house, 

Delhi 

Ms. 

Rama 

Kapoo

r 

Corporat

e 

Governa

nce 

Referen

ce book NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2022 93-

84367

-64-8 NA 

Sharma 

Publicati

ons, 

Jalandha

r 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

Guru Teg 

Bahadur 

ji ki vani 

mein 

Darshnik 

chintan 

Hind Di 

Chadar : 

Guru 

Teg 

Bahadar NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2022 
978-

81-

95646

4-0-1 NA 

Between 

line, 

Patiala 

2020-

21      

 

   

Dr. 

Deepa

k Jyoti 

Internet 

Of 

Things: 

Vision 

And 

Challen

ges 

Resear

ch 

Challen

ges In 

Compu

ter 

Science 

And 

Techno

logy 

NA NA 
Internat

ional 
2020 

ISB

N 

978-

81-

9490

53-

6-3 

Babas

aheb 

Bhimr

ao 

Ambe

dkar 

Unive

rsity. 

Internat

ional 

publish

er 

Sapatris

hi 

Publicat

ion 

Chandi

garh 

approve



d by 

UGC 

2019-

20 
         

Mrs. 

Sunita 

verma 

“Immuno

logical 

and 

Biotechn

ological 

Approac

h to 

Human 

Health 

Care” 

Therap

eutic 

Gene 

Modula

tion 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2019 

ISBN 

978-

93-

88998

-06-2 

Shanti 

Devi 

arya 

Mahil

a 

Colleg

e 

Dinan

agar 

Akhand 

publishi

ng 

house, 

Delhi 

Dr. 

Deepa

k Jyoti 

Organic 

Farming 

Role of 

ICT in 

Empow

erment 

of 

Farmer

s 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2019 

ISBN 

978-

93-

8899

8-07-

9 

Shanti 

Devi 

arya 

Mahil

a 

Colleg

e 

Dinan

agar 

Akhand 

publishi

ng 

house, 

Delhi 

Dr. 

Deepa

k Jyoti 

ICT’s 

Role in 

Healthca

re 

Transfor

mation 

in India 

Lifestyl

e 

Disord

ers: 

Their 

Causes 

and 

Prevent

ive 

Measur

es in 

the 

Indian 

Scenari

o 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2019 

ISB

N 

978-

93-

8899

8-

08-6 

Shanti 

Devi 

arya 

Mahil

a 

Colleg

e 

Dinan

agar 

Akhand 

publishi

ng 

house, 

Delhi 

Dr. 

Parve

en 

Saini 

“Organic 

Farming” 

Bioferti

lizers 

Vs 

Chemic

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2019 

ISBN 

978-

93-

88998

Shanti 

Devi 

arya 

Mahil

Akhand 

publishi

ng 

house, 



al 

Fertiliz

ers” 

-07-9 a 

Colleg

e 

Dinan

agar 

Delhi 

Dr. 

Parve

en 

Saini 

“Immuno

logical 

and 

Biotechn

ological 

Approac

h to 

Human 

Health 

Care” 

Thalass

emia 

and 

Hemat

opoieti

c stem 

cell 

transpl

ants 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2019 

ISBN 

978-

93-

88998

-06-2 

Shanti 

Devi 

arya 

Mahil

a 

Colleg

e 

Dinan

agar 

Akhand 

publishi

ng 

house, 

Delhi 

Mrs. 

Rande

ep 

Dhoot 

Rebuildi

ng 

Society 

with 

Inclusiv

e 

Educatio

n Edited 

by Dr. 

Sondeep 

Monga 

Inclusi

ve 

Educati

on : 

Concep

t, 

Policie

s and 

Challen

ges 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2019 

978-

93-

8873

2-03-

1 

NA 

Shaurya 

Publicat

ion 

(2019 

Mrs. 

Rande

ep 

Dhoot 

India’s 

March 

towards 

Develop

ment 

through 

UN’s 

Sustaina

ble 

Develop

ment 

Goals 

2030Edi

ted by 

Neerja 

Dhingra 

Human 

Rights 

and the 

2030 

Agenda 

for 

Sustain

able 

Develo

pment: 

An 

Overvi

ew 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2019 

978-

81-

9064

74-5-

8 

NA 

Aarzoo 

Publish

ers 

(2019 

Mrs. 

Rande

ep 

Dhoot 

Urban 

Local 

self 

Govt. in 

India :A 

Case 

Refere

nce 

book 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2019 

978-

81-

9064

74-2-

7 

NA 
AARZ

OO 

Publish

ers 



Study of 

Hoshiar

pur 

Municip

al 

Election

s 

 

Mrs. 

Rande

ep 

Dhoot 

Human 

Rights 

and the 

2030 

Agenda 

for 

Sustainab

le 

Develop

ment: An 

Overvie

w 

India's 

March 

towards 

Develop

ment 

through 

UN's 

Sustaina

ble 

Develop

ment 

Goals 

2030 

NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2019 

978-

81-

9064

74-5-

8 

NA 

AARZO

O 

Publishe

rs 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al Samkalee

n Hindi 

Kavita: 

Ek 

Anteryatr

a 

Rashim

arthi 

mein 

Deen-

Daliton 

ka 

Masiha 

Karan 

NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2019 

978-

93-

88011

-75-4 

NA 

Delhi : 

Sahitya 

Sanchy 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

Hindi 

Sahitya 

mein 

Ram ke 

vivid 

Roop 

Nirala 

ki Ram 

ki 

Shakti 

Pooja NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2019 
978-

81-

93615

0-3-4 NA 

Delhi : 

Sahitya 

Sanchy 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

Samkalee

n 

khahanio 

mein 

vivid 

vimarsh 

21vi sdi 

ki 

Punjab 

ki 

khahani

kar 

Shashi 

prabha 

krit 

khahani 

sangrah 

kis kahu 

jiwan 

katha 

mein 

vivid NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2019 

978-

93-

86248

-43-5 NA 

Gugan 

Ram, 

Haryana 



pridrish

ya 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

Hindi 

Bhasha 

ki 

chunotiy

a evam 

vistar 

Peryoja

nmulak 

Hindi NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2019 

978-

93-

84249

-34-2 

NA 

Jyoti 

Prakasha

n 

Sonipat 

 

Dr. 
Sush
ma 

Gupta 
“Organic 
Farming” 

Impact 
of 

Vermico
mpostin

g in 
organic 
farming NA NA 

Nationa
l 

2019 
978-
93-

88998
-07-9 

Shanti 
Devi 
arya 

Mahil
a 

Colleg
e 

Dinan
agar 

Akhand 
publishi

ng 
house, 
Delhi 

 

Mrs. 
Rande

ep 
Dhoot 

Contemp
orary 

Issues of 
India 

Need to 
Review 

Our 
Constitu

tion NA NA 
Nationa

l 

2019 
978-
93-

82413
-32-5 

Shanti 
Devi 
arya 

Mahil
a 

Colleg
e 

Dinan
agar 

5aabpar
kashan, 
Jalandha

r 

 

Dr. 
Anjna 
Malho

tra 

Contemp
orary 

Issues of 
India 

Lala 
Lajpat 

Rai and 
the 

Arya 
Samaj NA NA 

Nationa
l 

2019 
978-
93-

82413
-32-5 

Shanti 
Devi 
arya 

Mahil
a 

Colleg
e 

Dinan
agar 

5aabpar
kashan, 
Jalandha

r 

 

Dr. 
Ratna 
Sharm

a 

Contemp
orary 

Issues of 
India 

Regiona
lism in 
India NA NA 

Nationa
l 

2019 
978-
93-

82413
-32-5 

Shanti 
Devi 
arya 

Mahil
a 

Colleg
e 

Dinan

5aabpar
kashan, 
Jalandha

r 



agar 

 

Mrs. 
Manw
inder 
Bajwa 

Contemp
orary 

Issues of 
India 

Global 
Terroris

m: A 
Threat 

to 
Peace NA NA 

Nationa
l 

2019 
978-
93-

82413
-32-5 

Shanti 
Devi 
arya 

Mahil
a 

Colleg
e 

Dinan
agar 

5aabpar
kashan, 
Jalandha

r 

 

Mrs. 
Meen
u Jyoti 

Contemp
orary 

Issues of 
India 

The 
Process 

of 
Public 

Interest 
Litigatio

n in 
India NA NA 

Nationa
l 

2019 
978-
93-

82413
-32-5 

Shanti 
Devi 
arya 

Mahil
a 

Colleg
e 

Dinan
agar 

5aabpar
kashan, 
Jalandha

r 

 

2018-
19      

 
   

 

Dr. 

Parve

en 

saini 

Organic 

Chemist

ry Referen

ce book 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2018 

ISBN 

NO. 

978-

81-

92588

8-65 

NA 

Kapila 

Publicati

ons , 

Jalandha

r 

 

Dr. 

Parve

en 

saini 

Inorgani

c 

Chemist

ry 
Referen

ce book 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2018 

978-

93-

8665

5-00-

4. 

NA 

Kapila 

Publicati

ons , 

Jalandha

r 

 

Dr. 

Anjna 

Malho

tra 

Womb 

on Rent: 

An 

Avenue 

to Earn 

Liveliho

od Page 

No. 200-

208 

Legal 

Protecti

on of 

Margin

alized 

Groups 

NA NA 
Nationa

l 
2018 

978-

81-

8484-

688-1 

NA 

Regal 

Publicat

ions 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

Sanskrit 

Sahitya, 

Sanskrit : 

Dasha 

Ritikale

en Ras 

Shastra 

par 

NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2018 

978-

81-

93615

0-1-0 

NA Gina 

Publicati

on, 

Haryana 



ewam 

Disha 

Sanskrit 

Ras 

Shastra 

ka 

prabhav 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

Vibhin  

Pristhitio

n se 

Joojti 

naari 

Naari ke 

vivid 

roop 

NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2018 

978-

93-

87941

-54-0 

NA 

Kanpur: 

Maya 

Prakasha

n 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

Kisaan 

Vimarsh[

Godan ke 

Sandarbh 

mein] 

Kisaan 

Vimars

h : vivid 

Aayam NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2018 

978-

81-

93615

0-5-8 
NA 

Kanpur: 

Maya 

Prakasha

n 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

Madhyak

aleen 

Kavya 

aur 

Samajik 

evam 

sanskritik 

pridrisya 

Sunder 

vilas 

mein 

Guru 

Bakti NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2018 
978-

93-

88011

-00-6 NA 

Delhi : 

 

 Sahitya 

Sanchy 

 

Dr 

Dimp

al 

21vi sdi 

mein 

naari ki 

dasha 

evam 

disha in 

Mahila 

utkarsh 

evam 

Baal 

vilas NA NA 

Nationa

l 

2018 

978-

81-

93615

0-3-4 NA 

Gugan 

Ram 

Educatio

nal and 

welfare 

society 

publicati

ons, 

Haryana 

 


